
Alice Lloyd (16-11) -vs- Johnson C. Smith (4-17)
3/14/2026 at Charlotte, North Carolina

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Justice (1-0)
Loss: Jahzira Hogan (1-4)
Save: Rife (1)
HBP: None
PB: None
 
Start: 12:00 PM   Time:    Attendance: 25   
Game notes:

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Alice Lloyd 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 0
Johnson C. Smith 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 5 4

Alice Lloyd 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Newport cf 4 1 1 0 0 0 0
Rakes lf 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
Orfiled 3b 3 1 0 0 1 0 0
Rife 1b/p 3 1 1 2 0 1 0
Baker ss 3 0 0 2 0 0 0
Aidale c 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Edwards pr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Taylor 2b 2 0 0 0 1 0 1
    Maynard 2b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Deeds dp/1b 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
Justice p/dp 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
Ray rf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 28 4 3 4 2 2 5

2B: Rife (1)
SB: Orfiled (1); Edwards (1)

Johnson C. Smith 2

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Skylar Bledsoe lf 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
DazeJah Lanham ss 3 1 1 0 0 1 0
Jahzira Hogan p/rf 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
Aniylah Lane 1b 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Taylor Bullard c 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Logan Masinky 3b 2 0 1 1 1 0 2
Jasmine Jackson cf 3 0 1 0 0 2 1
Sydney  Bledsoe 2b 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
Tiera Arnold rf/p 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Totals 24 2 5 1 3 7 3

SB: Jahzira Hogan (1); Jasmine Jackson (1)
CS: Jasmine Jackson (1)
E: DazeJah Lanham (2); Logan Masinky (2)

Alice Lloyd IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Justice (W, 1-0) 6.0 5 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 21 24 5 6 –
Rife (S, 1) 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 –
Totals 5 2 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 24 27 5 7

Johnson C. Smith IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Jahzira Hogan (L, 1-4) 6.0 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 25 27 9 7 –
Tiera Arnold 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 2 –
Totals 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 28 30 10 9



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 2   Hits: 2   Errors: 2   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Alice Lloyd - Top of 1st ALI JOH
Newport  singled (0-0). 0 0
Rakes  reached first on an error by ss (0-0); Newport  advanced to second. 0 0
Orfiled  grounded out to ss (0-0). 0 0
Rife  doubled, 2 RBI (0-0); Rakes  scored; Newport  Newport. 1 0
Baker  reached first on an error by ss, RBI (0-0); Rife  scored. 2 0
Aidale  grounded out to 3b (0-0). 2 0
Taylor  flied out to cf (0-0). 2 0

Johnson C. Smith - Bottom of 1st ALI JOH
Skylar Bledsoe struck out (0-0). 2 0
DazeJah Lanham struck out swinging (0-0). 2 0
Jahzira Hogan flied out to cf (0-0). 2 0

Alice Lloyd - Top of 2nd ALI JOH
Deeds  struck out swinging (0-0). 2 0
Justice  grounded out to 2b (0-0). 2 0
Newport  popped up to 1b (0-0). 2 0

Johnson C. Smith - Bottom of 2nd ALI JOH
Aniylah Lane grounded out to 2b (0-0). 2 0
Taylor Bullard flied out to cf (0-0). 2 0
Logan Masinky walked (0-0). 2 0
Jasmine Jackson struck out swinging (0-0). 2 0

Alice Lloyd - Top of 3rd ALI JOH
Rakes  popped out to 3b (0-0). 2 0
Orfiled  popped up to 2b (0-0). 2 0
Rife  popped up to 3b (0-0). 2 0

Johnson C. Smith - Bottom of 3rd ALI JOH
Sydney  Bledsoe struck out swinging (0-0). 2 0
Tiera Arnold flied out to cf (0-0). 2 0
Skylar Bledsoe grounded out to p (0-0). 2 0

Alice Lloyd - Top of 4th ALI JOH
Baker  flied out to cf (0-0). 2 0
Aidale  flied out to cf (0-0). 2 0
Taylor  grounded out to 1b unassisted (0-0). 2 0

Johnson C. Smith - Bottom of 4th ALI JOH
DazeJah Lanham grounded out to ss (0-0). 2 0
Jahzira Hogan singled (0-0). 2 0
Aniylah Lane walked (0-0); Jahzira Hogan advanced to second. 2 0
Taylor Bullard grounded out to 3b (0-0); Aniylah Lane advanced to second; Jahzira Hogan advanced to
third, stole home. 2 1
Logan Masinky flied out to lf (0-0). 2 1

Alice Lloyd - Top of 5th ALI JOH



Deeds  flied out to cf (0-0). 2 1
Justice  reached first on an error by 3b (0-0). 2 1
Newport  flied out to cf (0-0). 2 1
Rakes  reached on a fielder's choice (0-0); Justice  out at second ss to 2b. 2 1

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Johnson C. Smith - Bottom of 5th ALI JOH
Jasmine Jackson singled, bunt (0-0). 2 1
Jasmine Jackson stole second. 2 1
Sydney  Bledsoe struck out swinging (0-0). 2 1
Jasmine Jackson out at third c to 3b, caught stealing. 2 1
Tiera Arnold grounded out to 3b (0-0). 2 1

Alice Lloyd - Top of 6th ALI JOH
Orfiled  walked (0-0). 2 1
Orfiled  stole second, advanced to third. 2 1
Rife  struck out swinging (0-0). 2 1
Baker  grounded out to p, RBI (0-0); Orfiled  scored. 3 1
Aidale  reached first on an error by 3b (0-0). 3 1
Edwards  pinch ran for Aidale . 3 1
Edwards  stole second. 3 1
Taylor  walked (0-0). 3 1
Maynard  pinch ran for Taylor . 3 1
Deeds  singled (0-0); Maynard  advanced to second; Edwards  advanced to third. 3 1
Justice  grounded out to p (0-0). 3 1

Johnson C. Smith - Bottom of 6th ALI JOH
Rife  pinch hit. 3 1
Aidale  to c for Edwards . 3 1
Maynard  to 2b. 3 1
Deeds  to 1b. 3 1
Skylar Bledsoe singled (0-0). 3 1
DazeJah Lanham singled (0-0); Skylar Bledsoe advanced to second. 3 1
Jahzira Hogan reached on a fielder's choice (0-0); DazeJah Lanham advanced to second; Skylar Bledsoe out
at third ss to 3b. 3 1
Aniylah Lane flied out to lf (0-0). 3 1
Taylor Bullard walked (0-0); Jahzira Hogan advanced to second; DazeJah Lanham advanced to third. 3 1
Logan Masinky singled, RBI (0-0); Taylor Bullard advanced to second; Jahzira Hogan advanced to third, out
at home lf to c; DazeJah Lanham scored. 3 2

Alice Lloyd - Top of 7th ALI JOH
Jahzira Hogan to rf. 3 2
Tiera Arnold to p. 3 2
Newport  grounded out to 2b (0-0). 3 2
Rakes  grounded out to p (0-0). 3 2
Orfiled  popped up to 3b (0-0). 3 2

Johnson C. Smith - Bottom of 7th ALI JOH
Rife  to p. 3 2
Justice  to dp. 3 2
Jasmine Jackson struck out looking (0-0). 3 2
Sydney  Bledsoe grounded out to p (0-0). 3 2
Tiera Arnold struck out looking (0-0). 3 2


